<u> </u>			02-15-2			Docket: 91	1498MGB	
Form PTO 1595 1-31-92 MODIFIED 2-15-93 Tab settings $\rightarrow \rightarrow \rightarrow t$		RE(103178936		ET	U.S. DEPARTM	Docket: 91498MGB U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER Patent and Trademark Off	
1. Nam	e of conveying party(i CREO INC.	es):	<u>. </u>				<u> </u>	
2. Nam	e and address of rece	eiving party(i	es):	····				
Name:	KODAK GRAPHIC	COMMUNIC	CATIONS CANADA	Prov:	NOVA SCOTIA	CTY.	CANAD	
3. Natu	re of Conveyance:	Assignr	ment X O	ther: Certi	ficate of Amalgam	nation		
	ocution Date: October 1, 2005							
4. Appl	ication number(s) or p	atent numbe	• •	59				
date of the	s document is being filed to e Assignment, <i>unless</i> stated e and address of parts	d as follows:					ution	
date of the	e Assignment, <i>unless</i> stated e and address of part	d as follows:		ncerning do	ocument should be	e mailed:		
date of the 5. Nam	e Assignment, <i>unless</i> stated e and address of party e: Mary E. Read	d as follows:	orrespondence con	ncerning do	ocument should be n Kodak Company	e mailed:		
date of the 5. Nam Nam City:	e Assignment, <i>unless</i> stated e and address of party e: Mary E. Read	d as follows: y to whom c	orrespondence con Address: State:	ncerning do Eastmar New You	ocument should be n Kodak Company rk Zip:	e mailed: 7, Patent Legal 14650-2201		
date of the 5. Nam Nam City: 6. The	e Assignment, <i>unless</i> stated e and address of party e: Mary E. Read Rochester	d as follows: y to whom c	orrespondence con Address: State:	ncerning do Eastmar <u>New Yo</u> one (1) unio	ocument should be n Kodak Company rk Zip:	e mailed: 7, Patent Legal 14650-2201 ws:	Staff	
date of the 5. Nam Nam City: 6. The 7. Tota	e Assignment, <i>unless</i> stated e and address of party e: Mary E. Read Rochester total number of applica I fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	d as follows: y to whom co ations and p	orrespondence con Address: State: patents involved is c	ncerning do Eastmar <u>New Yo</u> one (1) unio	ocument should be n Kodak Company rk Zip: ess stated as follow uthorized to be ch	e mailed: 7, Patent Legal 14650-2201 ws: arged to Cred	Staff	
date of the 5. Nam Nam City: 6. The 7. Tota	e Assignment, <i>unless</i> stated e and address of party e: Mary E. Read Rochester total number of applica	as follows: y to whom c ations and p \$120	orrespondence con Address: State: patents involved is o Enclosed	if paying by c	ocument should be n Kodak Company rk Zip: ess stated as follow uthorized to be cho orm Attached	e mailed: 7, Patent Legal 14650-2201 ws: arged to Cred	Staff it Card	
date of the 5. Nam Nam City: 6. The 7. Tota	e Assignment, <i>unless</i> stated e and address of party e: Mary E. Read Rochester total number of applica I fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	as follows: y to whom c ations and p \$120	orrespondence con Address: State: patents involved is o Enclosed	if paying by c	ocument should be n Kodak Company rk Zip: ess stated as follow uthorized to be cho orm Attached	e mailed: 7, Patent Legal 14650-2201 ws: arged to Cred	Staff it Card	
date of the 5. Nam Nam City: 6. The 7. Tota	e Assignment, <i>unless</i> stated e and address of party e: Mary E. Read Rochester total number of applica I fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	as follows: y to whom c ations and p \$120	orrespondence con Address: State: patents involved is o Enclosed	if paying by c	ocument should be n Kodak Company rk Zip: ess stated as follow uthorized to be cho orm Attached	e mailed: 7, Patent Legal 14650-2201 ws: arged to Cred	Staff it Card	
date of the 5. Nam Nam City: 6. The 7. Tota	e Assignment, <i>unless</i> stated e and address of party e: Mary E. Read Rochester total number of applica I fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	as follows: y to whom c ations and p \$120	orrespondence con Address: State: patents involved is o Enclosed	if paying by c	ocument should be n Kodak Company rk Zip: ess stated as follow uthorized to be cho orm Attached	e mailed: 7, Patent Legal 14650-2201 ws: arged to Cred	Staff it Card	
date of the 5. Nam Nam City: 6. The 7. Tota	e Assignment, <i>unless</i> stated e and address of party e: Mary E. Read Rochester total number of applica I fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	as follows: y to whom c ations and p \$120	orrespondence con Address: State: patents involved is o Enclosed	if paying by c	ocument should be n Kodak Company rk Zip: ess stated as follow uthorized to be cho orm Attached	e mailed: 7, Patent Legal 14650-2201 ws: arged to Cred	Staff it Card	
 date of the 5. Nam Nam City: 6. The 7. Tota 8. Depo 9. Stat Tota 	e Assignment, <i>unless</i> stated e and address of party e: Mary E. Read Rochester total number of applica I fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	d as follows: y to whom c ations and p \$120 (Attach dup (Attach dup	orrespondence con Address: State: patents involved is o Enclosed	if paying by c	s true and correct	e mailed: 7, Patent Legal 14650-2201 ws: harged to Cred	Staff it Card	
 date of the 5. Nam Nam City: 6. The 7. Tota 8. Depo 9. Stat Tota 	e Assignment, <i>unless</i> stated e and address of party e: Mary E. Read <u>Rochester</u> total number of applica I fee (37 CFR 1.21h): osit account number: tement and signature.	d as follows: y to whom c ations and p \$120 (Attach dup (Attach dup	orrespondence con Address: State: patents involved is o Enclosed	if paying by c	s true and correct	e mailed: 7, Patent Legal <u>14650-2201</u> ws: harged to Cred	Staff it Card	
 date of the 5. Nam Nam City: 6. The 7. Tota 8. Depo 9. Stat Tota 	e Assignment, <i>unless</i> stated e and address of party e: Mary E. Read <u>Rochester</u> total number of applica I fee (37 CFR 1.21h): osit account number: tement and signature.	d as follows: y to whom c ations and p \$120 (Attach dup (Attach dup	orrespondence con Address: State: patents involved is o Enclosed	if paying by c	is true and correct	e mailed: 7, Patent Legal <u>14650-2201</u> ws: harged to Cred	Staff it Card	

PATENT REEL: 017551 FRAME: 0207



CERTIFICATE OF AMALGAMATION

Companies Act

Registry Number

3106673

I hereby certify that

3101446 NOVA SCOTIA COMPANY

CREO INC.

having entered into an amalgamation subsequently approved by Order of the Supreme Court of Nova Scotia, have amalgamated and the name of the amalgamated company is:

KODAK GRAPHIC COMMUNICATIONS CANADA COMPANY

and the amalgamation is approved by the Registrar of Joint Stock Companies effective this date and the liability of the members is unlimited.

Karen Richard

October 1, 2005

Deputy Registrar of Joint Stock Companies

٥١٩٠<u>٢ ٢</u>٢٥١٩٠٢ ٢٥١٩٠٢ ٢٥١٩٠٢ ٢٥١٩٠٢ ٢٥٢٩٢ ٢٥٢٩٢ ٢٥٢٩٢ ٢٥٢٩٢ ٢٥

Date of Amalgamation

PATENT REEL: 017551 FRAME: 0208

RECORDED: 02/13/2006